House _____

_Amendment NO.____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2009, Page 1, Section 9.005, Line 6, by 2 Deleting the number "4,379,315" and inserting "4,291,729";
- And further amend said bill, page 3, section 9.025, line 10 by deleting "1,214,061" and inserting "1,189,780";
- 5 And further amend said bill and page, section 9.040, line 6 by deleting "9,231,818" and inserting 6 "9,047,182";
- And further amend said bill, page 5, section 9.070, line 9 by deleting "6,022,474" and inserting
 "5,902,025";
- 9 And further amend said bill, page 6, section 9.080, line 6 by deleting "1,588,700" and inserting
- 10 "1,556,926";
- 11 And further amend said bill and page, section 9.090, line 6 by deleting "17,403,659" and inserting 12 "17,055,586";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.095, line 7 by deleting "13,884,116" and inserting
 "13,606,434";
- And further amend said bill, page 7, section 9.100, line 6 by deleting "5,578,406" and inserting
 "5,466,838";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.105, line 6 by deleting "12,947,201" and inserting
 "12,688,257";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.110, line 6 by deleting "10,693,805" and inserting
 "10,479,929";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.115, line 7 by deleting "10,850,410" and inserting "10,633,402";
- And further amend said bill, page 8, section 9.120, line 6 by deleting "12,562,473" and inserting "12,311,224";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.125, line 6 by deleting "10,076,172" and inserting "9,874,649";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.130, line 6 by deleting "19,439,990" and inserting "19,051,190";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.135, line 7 by deleting "15,960,964" and inserting "15,641,745";
- And further amend said bill, page 9, section 9.140, line 6 by deleting "11,142,045" and inserting "10,919,204";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.145, line 6 by deleting "13,918,208" and inserting "13,639,844";
- 35 And further amend said bill and page, section 9.150, line 6 by deleting "10,386,656" and inserting
- 36 "10,178,923";

Action Taken

Date _____

- 1 And further amend said bill and page, section 9.155, line 7 by deleting "16,658,639" and inserting
- 2 "16,325,466";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.160, line 6 by deleting "6,030,548" and inserting
- 4 "5,909,937";
- 5 And further amend said bill, page 10, section 9.165, line 6 by deleting "12,435,828" and inserting 6 "12,187,111";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.170, line 7 by deleting "16,983,063" and inserting
 "16,643,402";
- 9 And further amend said bill and page, section 9.175, line 7 by deleting "19,197,714" and inserting
- 10 "18,813,760";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.180, line 6 by deleting "13,220,760" and inserting
 "12,956,345";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.185, line 6 by deleting "13,071,285" and inserting
 "12,809,859";
- 15 And further amend said bill, page 11, section 9.190, line 6 by deleting "1,235,498" and inserting
- 16 "1,210,788";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.205, line 7 by deleting "3,835,684" and inserting "3,758,970";
- And further amend said bill, page 12, section 9.215, line 6 by deleting "8,684,919" and inserting "8,511,221";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.230, line 7 by deleting "64,482,834" and inserting "63,193,177";
- And further amend said bill, page 13, section 9.235, line 6 by deleting "4,275,958" and inserting 4,190,439";
- And further amend said bill and page, section 9.240, line 6 by deleting "2,604,806" and inserting "2,552,710";
- And further amend said bill, page 14, section 9.265, line 8 by deleting "4,388,680" and inserting 4,300,906";
- 29
- 30 Further amend said bill by adjusting subsection, section and bill totals accordingly.
- 31
- 32
- 33 Pursuant to House Rule 46(f), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker
- 34 which affects section 12.330.
- 35